Adams

Fluted headboard with a
thicker cushioned
outside border.

Austen

Winged headboard with
rows of deep buttoning
and piping detail down

the wings.

Blake

Scrolled headboard with
rows of deep buttoning.
Scrolled footboard
completes the bed.

Bronte

Scrolled headboard with
rows of deep buttoning.

Hardy

Fluted headboard with a
slim cushioned outside
border.
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3ft
Single
£633
£718
£846
£888

£803

£888
£1,016
£1,058

£803

£888
£1,016
£1,058

£591
£633
£718
£761

£591
£633
£718
£761

4ft6
Double
£761
£846
£931
£973

£931
£1,016
£1,101
£1,143

£931
£1,016
£1,101
£1,143

£676
£718
£803
£846

£676
£718
£803
£846

5ft
King
£846
£931
£1,016
£1,058

£1,016
£1,101
£1,186
£1,228

£1,016
£1,101
£1,186
£1,228

£761
£803
£888
£931

£761
£803
£888
£931

6ft
Super King
£973
£1,058
£1,143
£1,186

£1,143
£1,228
£1,313
£1,356

£1,143
£1,228
£1,313
£1,356

£846
£888
£931
£973

£846
£888
£931
£973

www.theenglishbedcompany.co.uk

Finglish Bed

Bed Pricing Guide - 15% SALE NOW ON

7ft
Emperor
£1,058
£1,143
£1,228
£1,271

£1,228
£1,313
£1,398
£1,441

£1,228
£1,313
£1,398
£1,441

£931

£973
£1,016
£1,058

£931

£973
£1,016
£1,058

Keats
Curved headboard with

a scrolled top and
piping down the sides.

Kipling

Plain headboard with a
generous centre panel
and slim cushioned
border.

Larkin

Buttoned centre panel
on the headboard is
surrounded by a
cushioned border.

Lewis

Plain headboard
featuring a centre panel
and thicker cushioned
outside border.

Lowry

A cushioned headboard
with four rows of
buttoning.

sales@theenglishbedcompany.co.uk
0161 925 8503
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3ft
Single
£506
£548
£633
£676

£506
£548
£633
£676

£591
£633
£718
£761

£506
£548
£633
£676

£633
£718
£846
£888

4ft6
Double
£591
£633
£718
£761

£591
£633
£718
£761

£676
£718
£803
£846

£591
£633
£718
£761

£761
£846
£931
£973

5ft

King
£676
£718
£803
£846

£676
£718
£803
£846

£761
£803
£888
£931

£676
£718
£803
£846

£846

£931
£1,016
£1,058

6ft
Super King
£718
£803
£846
£888

£718
£803
£846
£888

£846
£888
£931
£973

£718
£803
£846
£888

£973
£1,058
£1,143
£1,186

7ft
Emperor
£803
£888
£931
£973

£803
£888
£931
£973

£931

£973
£1,016
£1,058

£803
£888
£931
£973

£1,058
£1,143
£1,228
£1,271



Rowe

Winged headboard with
cushioned centre and
piping detail down the
wings.

Ruskin

Curved headboard with
a scrolled top and
piping down the sides.
Curved footboard
completes the bed.

Shelley

A centre panel and
border. Intricate rows of
studding sit in between
each section.
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3ft
Single
£676
£718
£761
£803

£718
£803
£846
£973

£506
£548
£633
£676

4ft6
Double
£761
£803
£846
£888

£846

£931

£973
£1,058

£591
£633
£718
£761

5ft

King
£846
£888
£931
£973

£931
£1,016
£1,058
£1,143

£676
£718
£803
£846

6ft
Super King
£888
£931
£973
£1,016

£1,058
£1,143
£1,228
£1,356

£718
£803
£846
£888

Finglish Bed

Bed Pricing Guide - 15% SALE NOW ON

Prices are correct as of 1st September 2013 and include 15% discount and VAT. Prices for any
bespoke changes in size or customer's own fabrics will differ from those shown. Further

7ft
Emperor
£973
£1,016
£1,058
£1,101

£1,143
£1,228
£1,313
£1,356

£803
£888
£931
£973

delivery charge may apply.

Fabric range Band Description
The House Collection Our House Collection consists of 100% polyester synthetic
A fabrics. Hard wearing and durable, these fabrics are
manufactured to stand the test of time.
The Classic Collection Consists of three types of fabric. Harbour is a natural 100%
B cotton weave while Senna is 100% polyester. Campden
and Hempstead are 56%/34% polyester/viscose blend.
The British Fabric A 52%/48% all natural linen/cotton blend for the
Collection C Columbus and Caravela options. Prefer viscose? The Jura
and Newbury fabrics are 67%/33% viscose/linen blends.
The British Velvet The matt velvet in this collection is 88% cotton and 12%
Collection C polyester. If you'd prefer a fully natural weave, our
Canterbury velvets are 100% pure cotton.
The English Wool The English Wool collection is woven by our established
Collection D British wool suppliers in the Yorkshire area. It consists of

100% British wool with excellent natural properties.

www.theenglishbedcompany.co.uk
sales@theenglishbedcompany.co.uk
0161 925 8503




Adams

Fluted headboard with a
thicker cushioned
outside border.

Austen

Winged headboard with
rows of deep buttoning
and piping detail down

the wings.

Hardy

Fluted headboard with a
slim cushioned outside
border.

Kipling

Plain headboard with a
generous centre panel
and slim cushioned
border.

Larkin

Buttoned centre panel
on the headboard is
surrounded by a
cushioned border.

o nNn w»r» O N ® P N ® P> U N>

O 6o w >

3ft
Single
£366
£378
£421
£463

£463
£548
£633
£718

£293
£336
£378
£421

£293
£336
£378
£421

£378
£421
£463
£506

Headboard Pricing Guide - 15% SALE NOW ON

4ft6
Double
£378
£421
£463
£506

£506
£591
£676
£761

£378
£421
£463
£506

£378
£421
£463
£506

£421
£463
£506
£548

5ft

King
£421
£463
£506
£548

£548
£633
£718
£803

£421
£463
£506
£548

£421
£463
£506
£548

£463
£506
£548
£591

6ft
Super King
£463
£506
£548
£591

£591
£676
£761
£846

£463
£506
£548
£591

£463
£506
£548
£591

£506
£548
£591
£633

www.theenglishbedcompany.co.uk

Finglish Bed

7ft
Emperor
£506
£548
£591
£633

£676
£761
£846
£931

£506
£548
£591
£633

£506
£548
£591
£633

£591
£633
£676
£718

Lewis

Plain headboard
featuring a centre panel
and thicker cushioned
outside border.

Lowry

A cushioned headboard
with four rows of
buttoning.

Rowe

Winged headboard with
cushioned centre and
piping detail down the
wings.

Shelley

A centre panel and
border. Intricate rows of
studding sit in between
each section.

O nNn w » O N ®>P» T N>

O 6o w >

3ft
Single
£293
£336
£378
£421

£366
£378
£421
£463

£421
£506
£591
£676

£293
£336
£378
£421

4ft6
Double
£378
£421
£463
£506

£378
£421
£463
£506

£463
£548
£633
£718

£378
£421
£463
£506

5ft

King
£421
£463
£506
£548

£421
£463
£506
£548

£506
£591
£676
£761

£421
£463
£506
£548

6ft
Super King
£463
£506
£548
£591

£463
£506
£548
£591

£548
£633
£718
£803

£463
£506
£548
£591

7ft
Emperor
£506
£548
£591
£633

£506
£548
£591
£633

£633
£718
£803
£888

£506
£548
£591
£633

Prices are correct as of 1st September 2013 and include 15% discount and VAT. Prices for any

bespoke changes in size or customer's own fabrics will differ from those shown above. Further

delivery charge may apply.

sales@theenglishbedcompany.co.uk
0161 925 8503




Finglish Bed

Mattress & Linen Pricing Guide - 15% SALE NOW ON

3ft 4ft6 5ft 6ft 7ft

Single Double King Super King Emperor
Reversible £245 £295 £395 £445 -
Reversible open coil mattress: £208 £251 £336 £378 Quote
one side tufted, one side
memory foam for comfort in
summer and winter.
Pocket Memory £395 £495 £595 £695 £795
A hotel-quality pocket sprung £33 £421 £506 £591 £676
unit, topped by a memory foam
layer for flexibility and
temperature control.
Natural 1500 Pocket  £445 £545 £645 £745 £945
Luxury 1500 pocket sprung £378 £463 £548 £633 £803
mattress with hand tufted sides
featuring all natural fillings of
wool, cotton, silk & cashmere.
Natural Interactive £495 £595 £695 £795 £995
Similar to our 1500 range but £421 £506 £591 £676 £846

features a further layer of
smaller springs between the
pockets for extra support.

Calvi

Duvet set
Bedding set (inc
Fitted sheet

Pillow cases (pair)
Continental cases (pair

3ft
Single

£60
£88
£30

£17
£22

4ft6
Double

£77
£109
£34

5ft 6ft
King Super King
£90 £102
£126 £143
£39 £43

The Calvi range is our highest quality linen, featuring a 300 thread
count and woven from 100% pure cotton. Colour in white.

Kensington
Duvet set
Bedding set (inc
Fitted sheet

Pillow cases (pair)
Continental cases (pair

£30
£50
£22

£13
£28

£43
£67
£26

£51 £56
£77 £84
£28 £30

For some Emperor mattresses, a quote will be required from our manufacturer
and lead time may increase. Further information on fillings and mattress
structure available upon request.

Our Kensington range consists of hotel quality linen with a 200

thread count and made from 100% cotton sateen. Colour in white.

Prices shown include 15% discount and VAT. Further delivery charge may apply.

www.theenglishbedcompany.co.uk
sales@theenglishbedcompany.co.uk
0161 925 8503




