English Bed

Bed Pricing Guide - 15% SALE NOW ON

		3ft	4ft6	5ft	6ft	7ft			3ft	4ft6	5ft	6ft	7ft
		Single	Double	King	Super King	Emperor			Single	Double	King	Super King	Emperor
Adams	Α	£633	£761	£846	£973	£1,058	Keats	Α	£506	£591	£676	£718	£803
Fluted headboard with a thicker cushioned	В	£718	£846	£931	£1,058	£1,143	Curved headboard with a scrolled top and	В	£548	£633	£718	£803	£888
outside border.	С	£846	£931	£1,016	£1,143	£1,228	piping down the sides.	С	£633	£718	£803	£846	£931
	D	£888	£973	£1,058	£1,186	£1,271		D	£676	£761	£846	£888	£973
Austen	A	£803	£931	£1,016	£1,143	£1,228	Kipling	Α	£506	£591	£676	£718	£803
Winged headboard with rows of deep buttoning	В	£888	£1,016	£1,101	£1,228	£1,313	Plain headboard with a generous centre panel	В	£548	£633	£718	£803	£888
and piping detail down the wings.	С	£1,016	£1,101	£1,186	£1,313	£1,398	and slim cushioned border.	С	£633	£718	£803	£846	£931
the wings.	D	£1,058	£1,143	£1,228	£1,356	£1,441	bolder.	D	£676	£761	£846	£888	£973
Blake	Α	£803	£931	£1,016	£1,143	£1,228	Larkin	Α	£591	£676	£761	£846	£931
Scrolled headboard with rows of deep buttoning.	В	£888	£1,016	£1,101	£1,228	£1,313	Buttoned centre panel on the headboard is	В	£633	£718	£803	£888	£973
Scrolled footboard completes the bed.	С	£1,016	£1,101	£1,186	£1,313	£1,398	surrounded by a cushioned border.	С	£718	£803	£888	£931	£1,016
completes the bed.	D	£1,058	£1,143	£1,228	£1,356	£1,441	cushioned border.	D	£761	£846	£931	£973	£1,058
Bronte	A	£591	£676	£761	£846	£931	Lewis	Α	£506	£591	£676	£718	£803
Scrolled headboard with rows of deep buttoning.	В	£633	£718	£803	£888	£973	Plain headboard featuring a centre panel	В	£548	£633	£718	£803	£888
	С	£718	£803	£888	£931	£1,016	and thicker cushioned outside border.	С	£633	£718	£803	£846	£931
	D	£761	£846	£931	£973	£1,058	outside border.	D	£676	£761	£846	£888	£973
Hardy	A	£591	£676	£761	£846	£931	Lowry	Α	£633	£761	£846	£973	£1,058
Fluted headboard with a slim cushioned outside	В	£633	£718	£803	£888	£973	A cushioned headboard with four rows of	В	£718	£846	£931	£1,058	£1,143
border.	С	£718	£803	£888	£931	£1,016	buttoning.	С	£846	£931	£1,016	£1,143	£1,228
	D	£761	£846	£931	£973	£1,058	.	D	£888	£973	£1,058	£1,186	£1,271

www.theenglishbedcompany.co.uk

sales@theenglishbedcompany.co.uk

0161 925 8503

English Bed

Bed Pricing Guide - 15% SALE NOW ON

		3ft Single	4ft6 Double	5ft King	6ft Super King	7ft Emperor
Rowe	A	£676	£761	£846	£888	£973
Winged headboard with cushioned centre and	В	£718	£803	£888	£931	£1,016
piping detail down the	С	£761	£846	£931	£973	£1,058
wings.	D	£803	£888	£973	£1,016	£1,101
Ruskin	Α	£718	£846	£931	£1,058	£1,143
Curved headboard with a scrolled top and	В	£803	£931	£1,016	£1,143	£1,228
piping down the sides. Curved footboard	С	£846	£973	£1,058	£1,228	£1,313
completes the bed.	D	£973	£1,058	£1,143	£1,356	£1,356
Shelley	Α	£506	£591	£676	£718	£803
A centre panel and border. Intricate rows of	В	£548	£633	£718	£803	£888
studding sit in between each section.	С	£633	£718	£803	£846	£931
each section.	D	£676	£761	£846	£888	£973

	size or custor	er 2013 and include 15% discount and VAT. Prices for any ner's own fabrics will differ from those shown. Further livery charge may apply.
Fabric range	Band	Description
The House Collection	A	Our House Collection consists of 100% polyester synthetic fabrics. Hard wearing and durable, these fabrics are manufactured to stand the test of time.
The Classic Collection	В	Consists of three types of fabric. Harbour is a natural 100% cotton weave while Senna is 100% polyester. Campden and Hempstead are 56%/34% polyester/viscose blend.
The British Fabric Collection	с	A 52%/48% all natural linen/cotton blend for the Columbus and Caravela options. Prefer viscose? The Jura and Newbury fabrics are 67%/33% viscose/linen blends.
The British Velvet Collection	с	The matt velvet in this collection is 88% cotton and 12% polyester. If you'd prefer a fully natural weave, our Canterbury velvets are 100% pure cotton.
The English Wool Collection	D	The English Wool collection is woven by our established British wool suppliers in the Yorkshire area. It consists of 100% British wool with excellent natural properties.

English Bed

Headboard Pricing Guide - 15% SALE NOW ON

		3ft	4ft6	5ft	6ft	7ft			3ft	4ft6	5ft	6ft	7ft
		Single	Double	King	Super King	Emperor			Single	Double	King	Super King	Emperor
Adams	Α	£366	£378	£421	£463	£506	Lewis	Α	£293	£378	£421	£463	£506
Fluted headboard with a thicker cushioned	В	£378	£421	£463	£506	£548	Plain headboard featuring a centre panel	В	£336	£421	£463	£506	£548
outside border.	С	£421	£463	£506	£548	£591	and thicker cushioned outside border.	С	£378	£463	£506	£548	£591
	D	£463	£506	£548	£591	£633		D	£421	£506	£548	£591	£633
Austen	Α	£463	£506	£548	£591	£676	Lowry	Α	£366	£378	£421	£463	£506
Winged headboard with rows of deep buttoning	В	£548	£591	£633	£676	£761	A cushioned headboard with four rows of	В	£378	£421	£463	£506	£548
and piping detail down	С	£633	£676	£718	£761	£846	buttoning.	С	£421	£463	£506	£548	£591
the wings.	D	£718	£761	£803	£846	£931		D	£463	£506	£548	£591	£633
Hardy	A	£293	£378	£421	£463	£506	Rowe	A	£421	£463	£506	£548	£633
Fluted headboard with a slim cushioned outside	В	£336	£421	£463	£506	£548	Winged headboard with cushioned centre and	В	£506	£548	£591	£633	£718
border.	С	£378	£463	£506	£548	£591	piping detail down the wings.	С	£591	£633	£676	£718	£803
	D	£421	£506	£548	£591	£633	wings.	D	£676	£718	£761	£803	£888
Kipling	A	£293	£378	£421	£463	£506	Shelley	A	£293	£378	£421	£463	£506
Plain headboard with a generous centre panel	В	£336	£421	£463	£506	£548	A centre panel and border. Intricate rows of	В	£336	£421	£463	£506	£548
and slim cushioned	С	£378	£463	£506	£548	£591	studding sit in between	С	£378	£463	£506	£548	£591
border.	D	£421	£506	£548	£591	£633	each section.	D	£421	£506	£548	£591	£633
Larkin	Α	£378	£421	£463	£506	£591							
Buttoned centre panel on the headboard is	В	£421	£463	£506	£548	£633	Prices are correct as		-				-
surrounded by a	С	£463	£506	£548	£591	£676	bespoke changes in s	size oi		own fabrics wi ery charge ma		those shown al	oove. Further
cushioned border.	D	£506	£548	£591	£633	£718							

www.**theenglishbedcompany**.co.uk

sales@theenglishbedcompany.co.uk

0161 925 8503

$\operatorname{English}_{c \circ M P A N Y} \operatorname{Bed}$

Mattress & Linen Pricing Guide - 15% SALE NOW ON

	3ft Single	4ft6 Double	5ft King	6ft Super King	7ft Emperor		3ft Single	4ft6 Double	5ft King	6ft Super Kin
	Single	Double	King	Super King	Linperor		Single	Double	King	Super Ki
Reversible	£245	£295	£395	£445	-	Calvi				
eversible open coil mattress: ne side tufted, one side	£208	£251	£336	£378	Quote	Duvet set	£60	£77	£90	£102
nemory foam for comfort in						Bedding set (inc	£88	£109	£126	£143
ummer and winter.						Fitted sheet	£30	£34	£39	£43
Pocket Memory	£395	£495	£595	£695	£795	Pillow cases (pair)	£17			
A hotel-quality pocket sprung	£336			£591	£676	Continental cases (pair	£22			
	2330	£421	£506	2391	2070		LLL			
unit, topped by a memory foam ayer for flexibility and emperature control.	2350	£421	£506	£221	2070	The Calvi range is our	highest qu	•	-	
ayer for flexibility and emperature control.	£445	£421 £545	£506 £645	£391 <u>£745</u>	£945		highest qu	•	-	
ayer for flexibility and emperature control. Natural 1500 Pocket uxury 1500 pocket sprung						The Calvi range is our	highest qu	•	-	
ayer for flexibility and emperature control. Natural 1500 Pocket uxury 1500 pocket sprung nattress with hand tufted sides	£ 445	£5 45	£645	£745	£945	The Calvi range is our	highest qu	•	-	
ayer for flexibility and emperature control. Natural 1500 Pocket uxury 1500 pocket sprung nattress with hand tufted sides eaturing all natural fillings of	£ 445	£5 45	£645	£745	£945	The Calvi range is our count and woven f	highest qu	•	-	
ayer for flexibility and emperature control. Natural 1500 Pocket uxury 1500 pocket sprung nattress with hand tufted sides eaturing all natural fillings of	£ 445	£5 45	£645	£745	£945	The Calvi range is our count and woven f Kensington	highest qu From 100%	6 pure cottor	n. Colour in	white.
ayer for flexibility and emperature control. Natural 1500 Pocket uxury 1500 pocket sprung nattress with hand tufted sides eaturing all natural fillings of vool, cotton, silk & cashmere.	£ 445	£5 45	£645	£745	£945	The Calvi range is our count and woven f Kensington Duvet set	highest qu from 100% £30	é pure cottor £43	n. Colour in £51	white. £56
ayer for flexibility and emperature control. Natural 1500 Pocket uxury 1500 pocket sprung nattress with hand tufted sides eaturing all natural fillings of vool, cotton, silk & cashmere. Natural Interactive imilar to our 1500 range but	£445 £378	£545 £463	£645 £548	£745 £633	£945 £803	The Calvi range is our count and woven f Kensington Duvet set Bedding set (inc	highest qu From 100% £30 £50	£43 £67	n. Colour in £51 £77	white. £56 £84
ayer for flexibility and	£445 £378 £495	£545 £463 £595	£645 £548 £695	£745 £633 £795	£945 £803 £995	The Calvi range is our count and woven f Kensington Duvet set Bedding set (inc	highest qu From 100% £30 £50	£43 £67	n. Colour in £51 £77	white. £56 £84

Prices shown include 15% discount and VAT. Further delivery charge may apply.

www.**theenglishbedcompany**.co.uk sales@theenglishbedcompany.co.uk 0161 925 8503